PARCIAL LOCOMOTOR: VIERNES 14 DE JUNIO
COMISION 006: VIERNES TARDE

DNI |APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

96267458  GRANDA GUALAN,DANIELA ALEJANDRA
46359906  GUERRERO,FATIMA BAHIA

96314379  GUSQUI,ANGIE

95982735  GUTIERREZ AMPUERO,SHADELY MAYCUSI
44393139  HERMOSILLA,VANINA ROXANA
96342407  HUANCA AKUTA,MARIBEL

96063008  HUARHUA LEDESMA,KEVIN YARET
43719568  HUARINA FAJARDO,DAVID

45854973  HURTADO,SALVADOR

96080286  IGLESIAS LOBO,MIGUEL ANGEL
42902599  IGLESIAS,MIGUEL GONZALO ALEJANDRO
46291897  IRINEO,CHRISTIAN FACUNDO
45820327  JU,FRANCO NAHUEL

45779996  JUAREZ,NAHUEL

94911818  KIM,SUIN

45606157  LABORDA,JOAQUIN

45673437  LAFARJA GAYOSO,ELIZABETH JIMENA
44829247  LANFRANCO PADRON,ANDRES IVAN
44759109  LARRABURE,BERNARDITA

95687476  LAUDINO AMARO,KAUE

46104556  LEHMANN,NICOLE

46288856  LESCANO,LUCIA IARA

46360663  LLERMANOS,SASHA ABRIL

44488229  LOPES PATRAO,MICAELA

45253997  LOPEZ FERNANDEZ,MARIEL CONSTANZA
23606163  LOPEZ,ANDREA KARINA

41573806  LOPEZ,DANIELA

43251128  LOPEZYAMILA MARIA HAYDEE
96307369  LOZADA,NICOLAS

44365567  MAIERU BESSLER,MERCEDES

46288555  MANGIAFAVE,JAZMIN

43910548  MANSILLA, TIARA CELESTE

46348256  MANSUR,PILAR

44053808  MARCHESE,ANTONELLA ABRIL
45785755  MARECOS,IAN LUCAS

96263977  MARQUES DA SILVA,BEATRIZ

96088639  MARQUES NG6BREGA,MARIA GABRIELA
45782539  MARQUES,ARIANA

96350799  MARTINEZ VILLARREAL,MANOLO ANDRES
46284857  MARTINEZ,LUDMILA DANIELA
96278677  MAVISOY MORA,LEIDY YAMILE
19047695  MEDINA GOIRI,DEBORAH MICAELA
96205509  MENDES REIS,ISABELA

95493595  MENDEZ PONCE,FELIPE ANDRES
44727129  MENDIOLAGOITIA,MAITENA

96031278  MERO CéELLERI,JANINE ANDREINA

45610508

MIGUEZ,YAZMIN ORIANA



45748749
96295559
95423338
43442618
44789338
44626469
96192538
46028144
43798574
96274996
44298959
42364456
94751789
44792059
43625428
41577917
10812729
96191835
43310058
95731519
46335238
94401197
10053976
45580624
44729169
46554088
96232690
95417777
42397295
46357469
46285015
96258799
45014148
95888196
45689788
35798839
44056389
46293109
46338986
96085068
41921059
42816477
42111319
96162188
43405597
96081938
96149968
96175578
96251978
94878555

MINTURN BOZZO,SABRINA

MIRANDA CARARI,GONSALO FABRICIO
MONTEIRO MORAES,ANA CAROLINE
MONTENEGRO,MARTINA

MORALES HUAYHUA,JESSICA MICAELA
MORENO VENTRE,NAOMI ABRIL
MUJICA VERGARA,LEONARDO SAYTH
MURINEDDU,MALENA YAEL
MUSSO,FLORENCIA PILAR

NAULA PANCHI,MARIA BELEN
NAVARRO,FACUNDO NICOLAS
NEIROT,MATIAS NAHUEL

NURAEZ OVELAR,RAUL RODRIGO
OJEDA,MELANIE ABIGAIL

OLCESE BROZOVICH,ORNELLA
OLEKSIW,FLORENCIA DAIANA

OLIVA OLIVA,KAREN LIZETH

OLIVEIRA SARAIVA,CARINE
ORIETA,ROSARIO ANDREA BELEN
ORTA ORTA,MELISSA
OVIEDO,MAURICIO FRANCO

PADILLA CUENTAS,MANETH TERESA
PADILLA PUETATE,KAREN PAMELA
PAEZ,FABRIZIO ENRIQUE

PAITAN SANCHEZ,CARLA AGUSTINA
PANIAGUA,VICTORIA

PANTOJA CHOQUE,ALEJANDRO NICOLAS
PAREDES LANDAETA,NICOLAS BASTIAN
PASCUCCIO,NICOLAS
PASSO,ALEJANDRA

PEDALINO,MATIAS

PEDRAZA DAMIANO,JOSCELYN MARICIELO
PELLO YERUTA,CELIA ALEJANDRA
PEREIRA HERNANDEZ,NIRVANA ANGELICA
PEREYRA LIMA,MARINA LUZ
PEREYRA,MARIA MARGARITA
PFITZNER,MARTINA MORA
PIANA,SOFIA
PIEDRABUENA,CLAUDELINA LUJAN
PINTO DE MIRANDA,FYAMA GABRIELLI
PINTO,MARIANELLA

PONZO,NICOLaS

PRIETO,EUGENIA HUILEN

PUCHA LANDIVAR,ALEXIS JAVIER
PULICE PEREZ,KEVIN GONZALO

PULIG LARA,ANANGELLY YARITZA
PULLA MUNIVE,EDUARDO ISRAEL
QUADROS SOUZA,FRANCINE
QUINTURA PAREDES,ALISON SARAHI
QUIROGA,BRITNEY DARLING



42099809
95094236
39646458
95212746
94436958
96135078
44824125
43457748
3838555

33711639
46293087
96085979
46293049
96064899
45073818
96231799
72840874
96195378
43876809
96024089
44910598
45897063
45431200
45630869
96230154
19100187
40770168
46169064
96204119
96282255
96339484
39434195
42838477
96063337
95492859
44711057
39831049
45812317
99056919
44553867
43719669
46360245
45581199
96209338
95150968
45303949
96347039
43720798
45475668
43630519

QUIROGA,EVELYN AYELEN
QUISPE DE LA CRUZ,MORELIA

QUISPE MAMANI,JUDITH

QUISPE MAMANI,SHIRLEY SILVANA
QUISPE ZAMBRANA,FIORELLA YAMILE
RAMIREZ LOSADA,SCARLETH
RAMIREZ,CLARIBEL
RAMOS,MAGDALENA MARLENE

RAZA HIDALGO,SOFIA NICOLE
REYNOSO,MARIA ELIZABETH
RICART,MORA LOURDES

RINCON DURAN,SERGIO STIVEN
RIVAROLA,MARINA

ROBLEDO VIVIEL,IVAN SEBASTIAN
ROBUSTELLI,JULIETA

RODRIGUEZ BAQUERO,PAULA ANDREA
RODRIGUEZ AVILA,ADRIANA MIRELLA
ROJAS MELGAREJO,DANNA JADWIGA
ROMERO CHURATA,BRISA HEIDY
ROVANI DE CARVALHO,SARA

SABA ARCE,ROCIO CELESTE
SAGASTUME,FEDERICO

SALERNO,ZOE VALENTINA
SAMOILOFF,VALENTINA IAEL
SANCHEZ LEON,REBECA SARAI
SANCHEZ URIOL,MEREDIT NICOL
SANCHEZ,ANGEL SEBASTIAN
SANCHEZ,SOFIA AGUSTINA

SANTANA FERREIRA, TALITA TIFFANI
SOARES DE MIRANDA,CARLA
SOLANO SINCHE,LIZBETH JAKELIN
SORIA,FRANCO GABRIEL

SOSA,BELEN ROCIO

SOUSA BARBOSA,LETICIA

SOUSA DA SILVA,ALDIERE
STAROPOLI,JEREMIAS
STREFECHI,TAMARA CECILIA
SUAREZ,MACARENA FIORELLA
SUAREZ ERAZO,DAMARIS RENEE
TALLACAGUA RAMOS,MICAELA LAURA
TERRAZAS MAMANI,YANET JESICA
TOGNOLI,ORNELLA
TORELLI,VALENTINO

TORRES DA SILVA GONCALVES,FELIPE
TRUJILLO VILLAFUERTE,BEATRIZ
VALDEZ,MARIA LUZ

VALENZUELA PINO,JOSE EDWARD
VALLEJOS PASCUAL,MAGGIE MARIBEL
VARELA D'ALESSIO,VALENTINA LUCIA
VARGAS TICONA,ALDANA FLORENCIA



42582939
45869239
41199259
46076759
94627869
44456845
44611529
42158705

VASQUEZ,BELEN ANAHI
VEGA,MELANY MARISOL

VENCE,JOSE LUIS

VERNENGO,MARIA PAULA
VIEIRA,ADRIANA CAROLINA
YANDET,ORIANA

ZABALA,CAMILA ESPERANZA
ZAMBRANA MAMANI,NELIDA ROMINA



